CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

BELT COMPRESSOR 500! 7.5HP
Reference : OP 3605

Item name
EAN code

Specifications

Warranty period
Decibel level
Tension

Length

Width

Height

Product weight
Capacity (ml)

BELT COMPRESSOR 500 7.5HP
3700461407437

Specifications:

- belt drive

- dual cooling collectors for maximum efficiency
- 1450 rpm

- volume generated: 600l/min

- max pressure: 11bar

- engine power: 5.5hp-4kwW

- twin-cylinder

- electrical supply: tri 400V

2 years

78.00 dB
400V
1,980.00 mm
600.00 mm
1,250.00 mm
210.00 kg
500,000.00 mli



Capacity (1) 500.00 |
Tariff code Tariff Equipment (TE)
Warranty ProcedureINTERVENTION

WARRANTY 400V

*Public price Exl. Tax : €2,650.00
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2023 to 31/08/2024

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS Tel: +33(0) 4 7972 62 22
83, chemin de la CROUZA Fax :

73800 CHIGNIN
France

Monday to Friday - From 8 to
12h30 and from 14h to 17h30
(16h30 on Friday)




